
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 43592372

Data publicarii	30.07.19	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.636,84 RON - 5.636,84 RON

Descriere: 1 COLIER PVC 200x4.8 100BUC/SET 01-622 1481 Buc 5 8.03 40.15 7.6285 2 CABLU MYM 2x1.5 H07VV-F 14503 ML 200 1.29 258 49.02 3 BEC LED E27 30W STRADAL T100 6400K INCL TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI 1025 Buc 18 23.5 423 80.37 4 CABLU CYY-F 4x2.5 1956 ML 1045 4.18 4368.1 829.939 5 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 1492 Buc 9 4.27 38.43 7.3017 6 TARUS IMPAMANTARE OTEL GALVANIZ 1.5 ML 3896 Buc 18 25.2 453.6 86.184 7 SCHK 1P 25A C A9K24125 Schneider 1178 Buc 6 9.26 55.56 10.5564
